MHS Club Name
AFJROTC
After Hours Podcast
Asian American Association - AAA Club
Band Council
Baseball Club
Basketball Club (Boys)
BSU - Black Student Union
Cheer Club
Choir Club
Class of 2024
Class of 2025
Class of 2026
Class of 2027
Crafts Club
Dance Club
DECA
Fellowship of Christian Athletes (FCA)
Flag Football (Ladies)
Football Club
Friendship Club
Guitar Club
Graphic Design/Graphic Muse
GSA - Gender Sexuality Alliance
MECH Club
Media Club
National Honor Society (NHS)
Orchestra Club
Racquet Club
Ram Page
Rams Basketball
Rams Volleyball Club
Soccer Club
Student Council
Swim Club
Tabletop Games Club
Tech Club
Theatre Company
Warriors of the Net
Wrestling Club

Sponsor
Col Allen Kirksey
Katherine Persitz

Neil Pableo
lvan Pour
Brad Vericker
Jason Royal

Kimbrough

Kaitlynn Mundell
Kelsey Snyder
Marcela Quiroz
Marcela Quiroz
Megan Rogers

Tamyka Kimbrough

Marcela Quiroz/Tamyka Kimbrough

Lindsey Skomro
Bernadette Russoniello
Dean Hayes
Tyler Miller
Teven Rutherford
Tia Kannapel
Kelsey Snyder
Maria Pour
Bijan Lajvardi
Juan Garavito
Maria Pour
Juan Garavito
Ivan Pour
Brian Burkett
Brad Chamberlain
Jason Royal
Tia Kannapel
Cortney Kellenaers
Anthony Kalnasy
Marcela Quiroz
Justin Lo
Kevin Piquette
Christa Diaz
Brad Chamberlain
Eric Fierro

Sponsor Email
akirkseyjr@musd20.org
kpersitz@musd20.org
npableo@musd20.org
ipour@musd20.org
bvericker@musd20.org
jroyal@musd20.org
tkimbrough@musd20.org
kmundell@musd20org
ksnyder@musd20.org
mquiroz@musd20.org

mquiroz@musd20.org / tmartin@musd20.org

mrogers@musd20.org
tkimbrough@musd20.org

mquiroz@musd20.org / tkimbrough@musd20.org

Iskomro@musd20.org
brussoneillo@musd20.org
dhayes@musd20.org
tmiller@musd20.org
trutherford@musd20.org
tkannapel@musd20.org
ksnyder@musd20.org
mpour@musd20.org
blajvardi@musd20.org
jgaravito@musd20.org
mpour@musd20.org
jgaravito@musd20.org
ipour@musd20.org
bburkett@musd20.org
bchamberlain@musd20.org
jroyal@musd20.org
tkannapel@musd20.org
ckellenaers@musd20.org
akalnasy@musd20.org
mquiroz@musd20.org
jbenedictlo@musd20.org
kpiquette@musd20.org
cdiaz@musd20.org
bchamberlain@musd20.org
efierro@musd20.org

Date approved
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY
23/24 SY



